
www.roztocze.eu

1B

|  Swinghandles

1B-29

RS160.N
RS160.M

-

RS160.N [C]

ZAMAK5 01

RAL 9005

07

04

[C]

RS160.M

RS160.N

20

20

Chrome

Swinghandle RS160

Mounting hole

COMPONENTS MATERIALTYPE OF LOCK

Body

Handle

Polyamide

FINISH [C]

How to order :

Type of lock

Finish body

Finish handle




